
TEMP REQUEST FOR 2021.2022 

NO. EVENT NAME EVENT DATE CHECK-IN TIME POSITION  QUANITY  

1 CONCACAF Thurs. July 29, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter  

2 (Pre-Season) Texans vs. 
Buccaneers 

Sat., Aug 28, 2021 3PM Cashier/Counter 10 

3 Texas Kickoff Classic Sat., Sept. 4, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter 10 

4 Texans vs. Jaguars Sun., Sept. 12, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

5 Los Bukis Sat. Sept.18, 2021 430pm Cashier/Counter 10 

6 Texans vs. Panthers Thur. Sept. 23, 2021 3:20PM Cashier/Counter 20 

7 Battle of the Piney  Sat. Oct 2, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter  10 

8 Texans vs. Patriots Sun., Oct. 10, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

9 Monster Jam Sat., Oct 23, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter 10 

10 Texans vs. Rams Sun., Oct. 31, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

11 Texans vs. Jets Sun., Nov. 28, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

12 Texans vs. Colts Sun. Dec. 5, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

13 Texans vs. Seahawks Sun., Dec. 12, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

14 Concert  Fri. Dec 17, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter 10 

15 Concert Sat. Dec 18, 2021 TBD Cashier/Counter 10 

16 Texans vs. Chargers Sun., Dec. 26, 2021 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

17 Texas Bowl Tues., Jan. 4, 2022 TBD Cashier/Counter 10 

18 Texans vs. Titans Sun., Jan. 9, 2022 8AM Cashier/Counter 10 

 

 


